record or ,l'ersonal history or characteristics and shall permit the probation officer to make such notifications aod to confirm the 
defendant s compliance with such notification requirement. 

DEFENDANT: 
CASE NUMBER: 

ROBERT KOZAK 
CR-04-0455-08 (ADS) 

Judgment Page of 

ADDITIONAL SUPERVISED RELEASE TERMS 

1. THE DEFENDANT SHALL PAY RESTITUTION IN THE SUM OF TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONE THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED FORTY ONE DOLLARS AND EIGHTY CENTS ($231,641.80) TO THE CLERK OF THE COURT, 100 
FEDERAL PLAZA, CENTRAL ISLlP, NY 11722 COMMENCING ON OCTOBER 1, 2006 AT A RATE OF 10% OF HIS 
GROSS MONTHLY INCOME UNTIL THE FULL AMOUNT RESTITUTION IS PAID EVEN AFTER HIS TERM OF 
SUPERVISED RELEASE HAS TERMINATED.